Confirmation Schedule 2024-2025

Session 1

Senior
Thanksgiving
Dinner
Service
Christmas
Service
Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

CYC

Convention

RETREAT

October 6

November 3

December 8

February 2

March 2nd

March 16

March 21-

23rd

May 11

9:15 to
10:15am
9:15 to
10:15am

9:15 to
10:15am
9:15 to
10:15am

9:15 to
10:15am

9:15 to
10:15am

Friday night-
noon on
Sunday
lpm to
2:30pm

Social Center

Social Center

St. Ann’s

Social Center
Sponsor
attends

Social Center
Sponsor
attends

Social Center
Sponsor
attends
Carroll
College

Social Center
Sponsor
attends

e Date of Confirmation for the Helena Deanery TBD

should come instead

e [f Sponsor cannot attend the session, a Parent or other Confirmed person



